TC 100m

I Janika Skuratovskagja
1| Kristi Rikma

Il Kadi Rahu

4 Elis— Helen Starkopf

5.
6.
7.

Riki - Brigita Mitt
Epp Paalberg

Nadezda Elektra MazitSeva

TC kaugushipe

I
I
Il
4.
5.
6.

Janika Skuratovskaja

Kristi Rikma
Kadi Rahu

Elis— Helen Starkopf

Riki - Brigita Mitt
Epp Paalberg

TC Kkoérgushipe

v.a

Janika Skuratovskagja

Kadi Rahu
Riki - Brigita Mitt

Elis— Helen Starkopf

Jevgenia Spiljova

TC kettaheide 750 g

11 Kadi Rahu

4, Elis— Helen Starkopf
TB 100 m

| Johanna Oras

1 Erika Paumets
11 Aet Laurik

4, Birgit Valgemae
5. Anni Eerik

6. Marleen Ploks

7. Jane Meriloo

8. Laura Oro

9. Kersti Klinnapas
10. Gerli Israd

11. JanelLiiker

12.  JaanikalLuls

13. Kadi Sigus

14. VeronicaZao
15. LiisaLoit

16. VeeraMurotSeva
17. KatariinaVepler
18. Kedi Kruusandi

Karina Baumverk

Janika Skuratovskaja

27.05.96
23.10.97
06.12.96
29.09.97
21.12.96
13.12.98
19.06.98

27.05.96
23.10.97
06.12.96
29.09.97
21.12.96
13.12.98

27.05.96
06.12.96
21.12.96
29.09.97
15.04.94

25.03.96
27.05.96
06.12.96
29.09.97

01.03.94
22.08.94
13.03.94
10.01.94
25.07.95
27.10.94
13.03.94
23.02.95
07.02.94
07.02.95
14.11.95
04.02.94
18.05.94
16.11.94
19.07.94
02.11.95
11.12.95
22.06.94

SK Pirita
Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK
Nomme SK
KJK Vike
SK Rada
Kuusalu kk

SK Pirita
Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK
Nomme SK
KJK Vike
SK Rada

SK Pirita
Kuusalu SK
KJK Vike
Ndmme SK
SK Pirita

Kohila SK
SK Pirita
Kuusalu SK
Nomme SK

Majaka SK

KJIK Atlestika
KX Tipp
TdlinnaSS Kalev
SK Contra

KJK Vike

KJIK Vike

SK Contra

KX Tipp

KX Tipp

Kohila SK
TdlinnaSS Kalev
Kuusalu SK
TdlinnaSS Kaev
KX Tipp

SK Pirita
Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK

Kuusalu Spordiklubi lahtised KV
Kuusalu 08.07.09

13,88/-1,7
14,85/-1,7
14,96/-1,7
15,18/-1,7
15,95/-0,9
1591/-09
17,721 -0,9

4.36/+04
390/+04
3.85/+0,6
350/-0,2

349/+11
3.46/+0,6

1.45
NH
DNE
DNE
1.50

24.87
22.02
19.03
13.45

12,91/+0,9
13,16/ +0,4
13,24/ +0,9
13,38/+0,9
13,66/ +1,5
13,78/ +0,9
13,78/+0,9
13,79/+0,4
13,92/+0,4
13,96/+0,4
13,96/ +1,5
1424/ +15
1428/ +15
14,37/+0,9
14,46/ +0,4
14,48/ +0,4
14,63/ +15
14,88/ + 1,5



TB kaugushipe

| Aet Laurik

1 Marleen Ploks

11 Johanna Oras

4. VeeraMurdtSeva
5. Gerli Israd

6. VeronicaZaro

7. Kersti Klinnapas
8. Anni Eerik

9. Erika Paumets

10. JanelLiiker

11.  Jevgenia Spiljova
12.  JaanikalLuls

13. LiisaLoit

14. Kridyn Kask

15. Jane Meriloo

16. Kadi Sigus

17. LauraOro

18. Kedi Kruusandi
19. KatariinaVepler
B teivashipe

I KatariinaVepler
TA 100 m

| Kris—Loreen Leol
I Anna Boltova

I Kédy Jefanov

4, Kart Kukke

5. Kertu TSistjakov
TA kaugushipe

I Grete Ounas

1 Anna Boltova

Il Kéady Jefanov

4, Kart Kukke

5. Kertu TSistjakov
NJ 200 m

| Astrit Karro

I Kerti — Anniki Tiis
11 Kirke Aitsen

4. Mari —Helen Saarna
v.a HegeMardiste
v.a ElenViikman

v.a JohannaOras

v.a Birgit Vagemée
PC 100m

| Meelis Skeber

I Nikita Poplavski
11 Rasmus Kisdl

4, William Madisson
5. Lauri Vunk

6. Christopher — Cardo Paul
7. Egeri Sinimégi

v.a

Anatoli Tsvetkov

13.03.94
27.10.94
01.03.94
02.11.95
07.02.95
16.11.94
07.02.94
25.07.95
22.08.94
14.11.95
15.04.94
04.02.94
19.07.94
05.02.95
13.03.94
18.05.94
23.02.95
22.06.94
11.12.95

11.12.95

26.05.93
06.10.92
23.02.93
06.09.93
30.06.93

24.03.92
06.10.92
23.02.93
06.09.93
30.06.93

12.12.91
21.08.91
29.10.90
18.06.90
02.11.87
15.12.87
01.03.94
10.01.94

31.10.96
27.06.96
21.07.96
28.01.97
13.01.96
26.04.96
22.01.97
14.11.95

KX Tipp

KJK Vike
Majaka SK

SK Pirita

KX Tipp
TadlinnaSS Kaev
KX Tipp

SK Contra

KJIK Atlestika
KohilaSK

SK Pirita
TdlinnaSS Kalev
KJK Tipp

SK Altius

KJIK Vike
Kuusalu SK

SK Contra
Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK

Kuusalu SK

TalinnaSSKaev
SK Pirita

KSK Alem

SK Kontra
Kuusalu SK

KJIK Vike
SK Pirita
KSK Alem
SK Kontra
Kuusalu SK

Kose 2000
Kuusalu SK
TalinnaSSKaev
SK Altius
TdlinnaSS Kaev
TalinnaSSKaev
Majaka SK
Tdlinna SS kalev

Kuusalu SK
Maardu G
Audentese SK
Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK
Audentese SK
SK Pirita

494/+04
4.74/+0,8
4.74/0,0

472/+0,1
464/ +0,6
460/-0,3
455/0,0

454/ 04

4441+1,1
443/+1,0
440/-0,9
4.37/+0,2
434/-0,8
4.29/+0,1
4.23/-0,7
417/+04
416/-12
399/-14
3.88/-01

2.10

13,88/ +1,0
13,90/ +1,0
14,05/ +1,0
14,39/ +1,0
15,10/ +1,0

513/-05
496/-04
450/-05
442/+1,1
4.09/+1,0

28,57/-0,7
29,10/-0,7
29,47/-0,7
29,97/-0,7
2536/+0,5
2591/+0,5
26,44/ +0,5
27871+05

13,66/- 0,6
13,70/-0,6
14,10/ +0,5
14,15/ +0,5
14,17/+ 0,5
14,32/-0,6
1455/ - 0,6
13,38/+0,5



PC kaugushiipe
| Brain Peters

I Artjom Nikitin
11 RasmusKisd

Egeri Sinimégi
Meselis Skeber

No ok~

PC kdrgushiipe
| Brain Peters

Il =1 Lauri Vunk
I1 —1Nikita Poplavski

4. William Madisson
5..  Christopher — Cardo Paul

6..  Meelis Skeber

PC kettaheide 750 g
I Artjom Nikitin
1 Lauri Vunk

11 Brain Peters

4, Meelis Skeber

5. William Madisson

PB 200 m
| Rait Veersalu
] Joonas Pivi

Il Taavi Téernjavski

Taivo Pgjumann
Kristian Oja
Tanel Takk

Andri Lehtla

BoOoo~No Ok

PB_k®&rgushiipe
| Joonas Pivi

I Jarmo Harjakas

11 Aleksandr Kornev
Taavi TSernjavski

Daaniel Mikk

Taivo Pgjumann
Revo Taar
Tanel Takk

©ooNo O~

PB kettaheide 1,0kg

I Madis Joosep Toomel

1 AtsKiisa

Il Taavi TSernjavski

Joonas Puvi
Heigo Kangro

Revo Taar

Kristian Oja
Pent Paalberg
Daanid Mikk
Andri Lehtla

RBBoo~N O A~

= o

Christopher — Cardo Paul

William Madisson

Aleksandr Kornev
Artjom Teljatnik

0. Mihkel Muinasmaa

Mihkel Muinasmaa

Mihkel Muinasmaa

Kristo TSekenjuk
Aleksandr Kornev

11.01.96
14.01.96
21.07.96
26.04.96
22.01.97
31.10.96
28.01.97

11.01.96
13.01.96
27.06.96
28.01.97
26.04.96
31.10.96

14.01.96
13.01.96
11.01.96
31.10.96
28.01.97

25.03.94
26.07.94
04.03.95
18.12.94
21.04.94
13.05.95
18.02.95
26.06.94
20.06.95
25.06.94

26.07.94
07.08.94
18.02.95
04.03.95
02.04.94
25.06.94
18.12.94
14.01.94
13.05.95

19.10.94
16.06.95
04.03.95
26.07.94
23.07.94
25.06.94
14.01.94
21.03.94
18.02.95
21.04.94
28.11.95
02.04.94
20.06.95

Kuusalu SK
SK Pirita
Audentese SK
Kuusalu SK
Audentese SK
Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK

Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK
Maardu G

Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK

SK Pirita

Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK

SK Altius

SK Contra
Kuusalu SK
KSK Alem
Kuusalu SK
KSK Alem
SK Pirita

SK Pirita

Kuusalu kk
Kuusalu SK

SK Contra
SK Altius
SK Pirita
Kuusalu SK
SK Contra
Kuusalu SK
KSK Alem
KSK Alem
KSK Alem

KJIK Vike
Audentese SK
Kuusalu SK
SK Contra
KJK Tipp
Kuusalu SK
KSK Alem
KJK Tipp
SK Pirita
Kuusalu SK
SK Rada
SK Contra
Kuusalu kk

5.07/-06
4.771+0,3
4.71/+0,3
465/+1,0
459/0,0

425/-05
4.08/+0,6

155
1.50
150
135
125
1.20

49.60
31.96
29.95
27.56
22.39

2457/ +0,6
2482/-0,1
25,14/ +0,6
2528/-0,1
2561/-0,6
25,63/-0,6
27,12/ +0,6
27,34/-0,6
27,38/-0,1
27,93/-0,6

1.75
1.70
1.70
1.60
1.60
150
150
1.45
135

49.58
47.50
47.24
44.11
42.63
38.10
37.25
37.20
3191
31.05
26.70
NH

NH



PB kuulitduge 4 kg

Taavi TSernjavski
AtsKiisa

Kristo TSekenjuk
Joonas Pivi

Madis Joosep Toomel
Heigo Kangro
Aleksandr Kornev
Mihkel Muinasmaa
Daaniel Mikk

Revo Taar

Kristian Oja

Pent Paal berg
Andri Lehtla

PA 200m

No ok

Henri Manninen
Mersin Vorno
Andres Ustov
Martin Hein
Soren Jodras
Kaijo Ruitsalu
Karl Kask

PA 300 mtj.

I
I
Il
4.
5.
6.

Henri Manninen
Evgeni Kolunov
Veiko Aunapuu
Gert Arnek
Aimur Takk
Artjom Teljatnik

PA kdrgushipe

I
I
Il
4.

Soren Jobras
Jakob Gorsko
Mati Allas
Gert Urb

PA kettaheide 1,5kg

©o N oA

(&

SSNouk=Z=TIZ

SU

Egert Miljan
Rasmus Zarubin
Jakob Gorsko
Mati Allas
Veiko Aunapuu
Samuel Jalakas

Hans — Hendrik Kirsila

Ruslan Beketov

200 m

Rivar Tipp
Hendrik Hunt
Ingmar Pérkson
Vahur Onton
Mikk Maimann
Albert Varkki
Juri Kondratjev
Mart Muru
Margus Muru

Peakohtunik : Margus Keerma

04.03.95
16.06.95
21.03.94
26.07.94
19.10.94
23.07.94
18.02.95
25.06.94
02.04.94
14.01.94
21.04.94
28.11.95
20.06.95

14.07.92
14.05.92
20.05.92
29.06.92
03.08.92
15.04.93
18.08.93

14.07.92
27.11.92
04.05.92
06.07.92
24.05.93
26.06,94

03.08.92
03.10.92
07.01.92
09.12.92

04.03.92
22.03.92
03.10.92
07.01.92
04.05.92
20.03.93
20.08.93
10.11.92

15.09.90
20.09.90
05.02.90
17.05.90
05.07.90
11.06.91
01.01.90
10.11.89
11.05.87

Kuusalu SK
Audentese SK
KJK Tipp
SK Contra
KJIK Vike
KJK Tipp
SK Pirita
Kuusalu SK
SK Contra
KSK Alem
Kuusalu SK
SK Rada
Kuusalu kk

KJK Vike
KJIK Vike
Kuusalu SK
KJK Tipp
Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK

KJIK Vike
KJIK Atlestika
KJIK Vike
KJIK Vike
KJK Vike
SK Pirita

Kuusalu SK
SK Contra
Raplamaa K JK
Kuusalu SK

Audentese SK
KJIK Vike

SK Contra
Raplamaa KJK
KJK Vike
Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK

SK Altius

SK Altius
Kuusalu SK
Elite Sport
KJK Jarvaa
KJIK Atlestika
SK Pirita
Kuusalu SK
Kuusalu SK

15.66
14.35
13.70
12.72
11.54
11.57
11.45
11.10
11.02
11.00
9.99

9.64

7.68

23,09/-0,8
23,60/-0,8
23,71/+04
23,73/-0,8
24,46/ +04
27,12/ +04
27,90/ +04

39,88
41,75
42,24
43,05
44,56
47,98

1.90
1.80
1.65
1.55

42,51
36.93
32.85
31.93
30.73
29.31
26.71
23.49

22,70/ +0,5
22,80/+0,5
23,08/ +0,1
2327/+0,1
23,27/+0,1
23,80/-0,6
24,84/-0,6
21,94/ +0,5
2464/-0,6



